Government College of Engineering, Karad
( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )
Fee Structure for First Year B.Tech 2025-26

Open/Defence/ST EBC EBC /[EWS/ TFWS SC/ST SC/ST VIDT/NT1/ NT2/ |VIDT/NTI/ NT2/
c/pTC ( IEWS/ SEBC (Female) (Male) (Female) NT3/OBC/SBC | NT3/OBC/ SBC
Male / Female) SEBC (NCL - (Male) (NCL =f=- | (Female) (NCL
Sr. No. Particulars (Male) fwiietart wwmTa wore | - frefister wrmones
Income TTTERE) rTERE) )
below 8
lakh.
To Be Recived To Be To Be ;
| |Tuition Fee 15000 7500 from 0 | Recived | Recived | Oovreeived | ToBeRecived
Government from Govt. | from Govt. Pros oot ot G,
To Be To Be
2 Development Fee 39850 39850 39850 39850 Recived Recived 39850 39850
from Govt. | from Govt.
To Be To Be
3 Other Fee* 26000 26000 26000 26000 Recived Recived 26000 26000
from Govt. | from Govt.
4 CMD (Refundable) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
5 Identity Card 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
6 Alumini Fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125
T Insurance Fee 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701
8 University Fee 361 361 361 361 361 361 361 361
9 ISTE Fee 295 295 295 295 295 295 205 295
To Be Recived To Be i .
10 |Examination Fee 2000 2000 from 2000 2000 Recived 2000 dp i
Government from Govt. on Sant,
11 Leaving Certificate Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Total - 85482 77982 68482 70482 4632 2632 70482 68482
* Eligibility Fee Extra Home University All Open & Category Student Other University All Open & Category Student
Rs. 310/- Rs. 510/-

Note :

1. Concession holders of Defence/PTC/STC students should pay full fee at the time of admission & get refund after sanction from sanctioning authority.

2. In case, if validity, creamy layer (as applicable) is not submitted at the time of admission, full fees has to be paid compulsorily. Reimbursement can be
claimed after submission of the required documents during the duration of course and subject to the approval of concerned authority for the same.

3. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

4. For SC/ST Category candidates, the scheme / mode of concessions, scheme of scholarship (if any) for eligible candidates, in tuition & other fees will be
announced by the Central / State Government. These candidates will get only that amount of waiver as notified in the circulars issued by the Government
Department from time to time, subject to fulfillment of norms & conditions laid down by these Departments.

5. In case of B.Tech OBC/VINT/SBC Category students, from 2018-19 onwards the amount of "Other Fees" (Rs. 26,000/-) is not sanctioned from the
Government, hence this part will to be paid during the admission process.
6. Other Fee amounting Rs. 26,000/- when ever received from Social Welfare Department, then it will returned to students.

7. Government Scholarship against fees in case of reserved category students is only sanctioned for "Admission through CAP rounds". There is NO
scholarship sanctioned by the Government to reserved category students admitted in "Spot Round".

8. The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the rectified and approved fee structure will be followed.

0. HRRTS VTG T TR SEeT e Ferem Ae W YR i - - 2033 /05,03 /-2 f.Re/08/R0% THR Teprger Tl e ST,
SoR T = A waniele faeneatard Se feT e 7 TR Y WG] At - st S S T

10. EBC, SC category students - Whenever the scholarship amount received form Social Welfare Department / Concern Government has to return this

amount to College within 7 days.
11. Students belonging to SEBC and EWS Category can avail educational concessions through the Chhatrapati Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Scholarship Schem

and Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme.
12. Rrgamdis e A @aw ¥ ISR Rgariomgs FTaear TTERTAR AR A
7% o¢ TE RoR¥ TAW [VIErT yrh I Ui Y Roo Yo wmu.

*Other Fee Details
| Gymkhana Fee 1300
2 Gathering Fee 1300
3 Laboratory Fee 9100 J\
4 TPO 1820
5 Internet Fee 5200
6 Library Fee 7280 PR AL

I- 26000 ) )

- Govt. Cellege of Engineering, Karad

Govt. College of Engineering, Karad

The above fee structure is applicable subject to approval of Board of Management. jA——

Note : Any change in the prescribed fee as directed by DTE / BoM Will be applicable / mandatory oww
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Government College of Engineering, Karad

( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )
Fee Structure for Direct Second Year B.Tech 2025-26

Open/Defence/S EBC EBC /EWS/ TFWS SC/ST SC/ST VIDT/NT1/ VJIDT/NT1/
TC/PTC ( TEWS/ SEBC (Female) (Male) (Female) NT2/NT3/OBC/ | NT2/ NT3/OBC/
Male / Female) SEBC (NCL === SBC (Male) SBC (Female)
Sr. No. Particulars (Male) fasficiart s (NCL wim-fadimar | (NCL =i-frdfietar
Income BT WHTOTTS SEAETE) THTOTT )
below 8
lakh.
To Be Recived To Be To Be .
| |Tuition Fee 15000 7500 from 0 Recived | Recived | 0D¢Recived | To Be Recived
Government from Govt, | from Govt. RO fom Qovt,
To Be To Be
2 Development Fee 39850 39850 39850 39850 | Recived Recived 39850 39850
from Govt. | from Govt.
To Be To Be
3 Other Fee* 26000 26000 26000 26000 | Recived Recived 26000 26000
from Govt. | from Govt.
4 CMD (Refundable) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
5 Identity Card 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
6 Alumini Fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125
7 Insurance Fee 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 454
8 University Fee 361 361 361 361 361 361 361 361
9 ISTE Fee 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236
To Be Recived To Be .
10 |Examination Fee 2000 2000 from 2000 2000 Recived 2000 S
4 from Govt.
Government from Govt.
11 Leaving Certificate Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Total - 85176 77676 68176 70176 4326 2326 70176 68176
Home University All O 1 i
a Eligibi]ity Fed Bitia ty pen & Category Student Other University All Open & Category Student
Rs. 310/- Rs.510/-

Note :
1. Concession holders of Defence/PTC/STC students should pay full fee at the time of admission & get refund afler sanction from sanctioning authority.

2. In case, if validity, creamy layer (as applicable) is not submitted at the time of admission, full fees has to be paid compulsorily. Reimbursement can be
claimed after submission of the required documents during the duration of course and subject to the approval of concerned authority for the same.

3. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

4. For SC/ST Category candidates, the scheme / mode of concessions, scheme of scholarship (if any) for eligible candidates, in tuition & other fees will be
announced by the Central / State Government. These candidates will get only that amount of waiver as notified in the circulars issued by the Government
Department from time to time, subject to fulfillment of norms & conditions laid down by these Departments.

5. In case of B.Tech OBC/VINT/SBC Category students, from 2018-19 onwards the amount of "Other Fees" is not sanctioned from the Government, hence

this part will to be paid during the admission process.
6. Other Fee amounting Rs. 26,000/~ when ever received from Social Welfare Department, then it will returned to students.

7. Government Scholarship against fees in case of reserved category students is only sanctioned for "Admission through CAP rounds". There is NO
scholarship sanctioned by the Government to reserved category students admitted in "Spot Round".
8. The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the rectified and approved fee structure will be followed.

9. TRRTE VI T T @Ee el faunT e gee Y i - REe-033 /9.5, 030 /-2 f8.30 /0% /0%y TER fagE S e S,
T AT & fae wEiTer faemeatarEl s e ek @ el e Wiaqel aemael JE-FRHTe R JAs #EeRE Tl
10. EBC, SC category students - Whenever the scholarship amount received form Social Welfare Department / Concern Government has (o return this amount

to College within 7 days.
11. Students belonging to SEBC and EWS Category can avail educational concessions through the Chhatrapati Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Scholarship Schem

and Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme.

12. Reardis yos Afie e ¥ doNd Rgarfemss sreear TluERER FoAT A
13. WERTeZ YTEA Te @ e ferem e futa %, frerg- 2oy ety i oo T R0%y TER ftem 3 7 wfven yEET jo0% A,

*QOther Fee Details

1 Gymkhana Fee 1300
2 Gathering Fee 1300
3 Laboratory Fee 9100
4 TPO 1820
5 Internet Fee 5200
6 Library Fee 7280

Total - 26000

Govt. Coetiege. of Engineering, Karad

Govt. College of Engineering, Karad

The above fee structure is applicable subject to approval of Board of Management.
Note : Any change in the prescribed fee as directed by DTE / BoM Will be applicable / mandatimn.l.he.studan& S
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Government College of Engineering, Karad

( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )

Fee Structure for Second Year B.Tech 2025-26

Open/Defence/S EBC EBC /EWS/ TFWS SC/ST SC/ST VIDT/NT1/ VIDT/NT1/
TC/PTC ( TEWS/ SEBC (Female) {Male) (Female) NT2/NT3/OBC/ | NT2/ NT3/OBC/
Male / Female) | SEBC (NCL #f- SBC (Male) SBC (Female)
Sr. No. Particulars (Male) fﬁﬁﬁm W (NCL =m-fftdtar | (NCL =i-fadfietam
Income SEEEE) TETOTT AR ) TETOTIH AR )
below 8
lakh.
To Be Recived To Be To Be - ; 3 i
1 |Tuition Fee 15000 7500 from 0 | Resied | Reciwes | ToBeResived | ToBeRecived
Government from Govt. | from Govt. frein G e
To Be To Be
74 Development Fee 39850 39850 39850 39850 | Recived Recived 39850 39850
from Govt. | from Govt.
To Be To Be ; ;
3 |Other Fee* 26000 26000 26000 26000 | ‘Recived | Recivey | ToD®Reuived | To BeRecived
from Govt. from Govt.
from Govt. | from Govt.
4 CMD (Refundable) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Identity Card 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[ Alumini Fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125
7 Insurance Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 University Fee 361 361 361 361 ) 361 361 361 361
9 ISTE Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
To Be Recived ; To Be ;
10 |Examination Fee 2000 2000 from 2000 | 2000 | Recived 2000 ToBeRecived
Government from Govt. e
11 Leaving Certificate Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total - 83336 75836 66336 68336 2486 486 42336 40336

Note :

1. Concession holders of Defence/PTC/STC students should pay full fee at the time of admission & get refund after sanction from sanctioning authority.

2. In case, if validity, creamy layer (as applicable) is not submitted at the time of admission, full fees has to be paid compulsorily. Reimbursement can be
claimed after submission of the required documents during the duration of course and subject to the approval of concerned authority for the same.

3. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

4. For SC/ST Category candidates, the scheme / mode of concessions, scheme of scholarship (if any) for eligible candidates, in tuition & other fees will be
announced by the Central / State Government. These candidates will get only that amount of waiver as notified in the circulars issued by the Government
Department from time to time, subject to fulfillment of norms & conditions laid down by these Departments.

5. In case of B.Tech OBC/VINT/SBC Category students, from 2018-19 onwards the amount of "Other Fees" is not sanctioned from the Government, hence
this part will to be paid during the admission process.

6. Other Fee amounting Rs. 26,000/- when ever received from Social Welfare Department, then it will returned to students.

7. Government Scholarship against fees in case of reserved category students is only sanctioned for "Admission through CAP rounds". There is NO
scholarship sanctioned by the Government to reserved category students admitted in "Spot Round".

8. The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the rectified and approved fee structure will be followed.

9. TERT VTG 367 TR SEsi et foumT art 9Te YR i - - 2033 /9.5.830 /fe-2 f.R0 /08 /303 TER ferge ST e ST,
o WA F e e et sreee R Yoo @ Oie e Wage! dieeet - BRTieaR FHi S i

10. EBC, SC category students - Whenever the scholarship amount received form Social Welfare Department / Concern Government has to return this amount
to College within 7 days.

11. Students belonging to SEBC and EWS Category can avail educational concessions through the Chhatrapati Rajarshi Shahu Mabharaj Scholarship Schem
and Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme.

12. Rgardis opw Aie T § d@Rd Reamdersge e SRR S0 A

13. HERTE VIR Ie & wAmgwm far wree fvia . W-Qo?W o4 S R0R¥ AW et v @ aiRE et Roo % @m.
*Other Fee Details ) ~Ca
1 Gymbkhana Fee 1300
2 Gathering Fee 1300
3 Laboratory Fee 9100
4 TPO 1820 rg\
5 Internet Fee 5200
6 |Library Fee 7280 PRI AL
Total - 26000

Govt. Celiege of Engineering, Karad
Govt. College of Engineering, Karad
The above fee structure is applicable subject to approval of Board of Management.
Note : Any change in the prescribed fee as directed by DTE / BoM Will be applicable / mandatory to the students.
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Government College of Engineering, Karad

( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )
Fee Structure for Third Year B.Tech 2025-26

Open/Defence/S EBC EBC/EWS/ SC/ST SC/ST VJDT/NT1/ VIDT/NTV/
TC/PTC ( IEWS/ SEBC (Female) {Male) (Female) | NT2/NT3/OBC/ | NT2/ NT3/OBC/
Male / Female) | SEBC (NCL ==- SBC (Male) SBC (Female)
Sr. No. Particulars (Male) | femsitetoms swmore (NCL -fmfdtar | (NCL wf-firsdtsten
Income TAHIEE) THIITYS HAHE) TS TR
below 8
lakh.
To Be Recived To Be To Be " <
1 |Tuition Fee 15000 7500 from 0 Fuced | Reewes | 'icRedved | ToBeRedved
Government from Govt. | from Govt. fesimEat. e
To Be To Be
2 Development Fee 39850 39850 39850 39850 Recived Recived 39850 39850
from Govt. | from Govt.
To Be To Be d @
3 |OtherFee* 26000 26000 26000 26000 | Recved | mechied .| 'Pornemwed | ToReReched
from Govt. from Govt.
from Govt. | from Govt.
4 CMD (Refundable) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Identity Card 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Alumini Fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125
7 Insurance Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 University Fee 361 361 361 361 361 361 361 361
9 ISTE Fee 0 0 Q 0 0 0 9] 0
To Be Recived To Be 1
10 |Examination Fee 2000 2000 from 2000 2000 Recived 2000 To ReResived
. from Govt.
Government from Govt.
11 Leaving Certificate Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total - 83336 75836 66336 68336 2486 486 42336 40336

Note :

1. Concession holders of Defence/PTC/STC students should pay full fee at the time of admission & get refund after sanction from sanctioning authority.

2. In case, if validity, creamy laver (as applicable) is not submitted at the time of admission, full fees has to be paid compulsorily. Reimbursement can be
claimed after submission of the required documents during the duration of course and subject to the approval of concerned authority for the same.

3. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

4. For SC/ST Category candidates, the scheme / mode of concessions, scheme of scholarship (if any) for eligible candidates, in tuition & other fees will be
announced by the Central / State Government. These candidates will get only that amount of waiver as notified in the circulars issued by the Government
Department from time to time, subject to fulfillment of norms & conditions laid down by these Departments.

5. In case of B.Tech OBC/VINT/SBC Category students, from 2018-19 onwards the amount of "Other Fees" is not sanctioned from the Government, hence
this part will to be paid during the admission process.

6. Other Fee amounting Rs. 26,000/- when ever received from Social Welfare Department, then it will returned to students.

7. Government Scholarship against fees in case of reserved category students is only sanctioned for "Admission through CAP rounds". There is NO
scholarship sanctioned by the Government to reserved category students admitted in "Spot Round"

8. The fee structure is provisional After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the rectified and approved fee structure will be followed

9. TERTSE VT AR HTTR Sgo shedlIvT FersinT et ST Y shmish - Rt R033/0.36. 83w /Roreron-2 .30 /0% /0% AN fomgert STelt v STael,
et TTE | fae Wi ier Rt sree T e @ e vesh dfagel At JiE-fretsR T s T

10. EBC, SC category students - Whenever the scholarship amount received form Social Welfare Department / Concern Government has to return this amount
to College within 7 days.

11. Students belonging to SEBC and EWS Category can avail educational concessions through the Chhatrapati Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Scholarship Schem
and Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme. '

12. Rregrdts e At Taw ¥ @R Reardiorrgs s TluTRERR FoA A6

13, HEWT VI T & FAfE v v fut w, freg-co /v me TATE o¢ Tt R0%% AW {1ETT Y @ URET IR 200 % A,

*Other Fee Details
1 Gymkhana Fee 1300
2 Gathering Fee 1300
k] Laboratory Fee 9100
4 TPO 1820 F
) Internet Fee 5200
6 Library Fee 7280
Total - 26000 PR‘N

ovt. Cettens of Engineering, Karaq

Govt. College of Engineering, Karad

The above fee structure is applicable subject to approval of Board of Management. E

Note : Any change in the prescribed fee as directed by DTE / BoM Will be applicable / mandatory to thésm m?{ﬁ£} }_}m-\wm 3
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Government College of Engineering, Karad

( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )

Fee Structure for Final Year B.Tech 2025-26

Open/Defence/S EBC EBC /EWS/ TFWS SC/ST SC/ST VJIDT/NT1/ VIDT/NT1/
TCPTC ( TEWS/ SEBC (Female) {Male) (Female) NT2/NT3/OBC/ | NT2/ NT3/OBC/
Male / Female) [ SEBC (NCL #f=- SBC (Male) SBC (Female)
Sr. No. Particulars (Male) | Pesficters srmore (NCL m-famsfivier | (NCL - fasfiston
Income TLTHRITE) T HOAER) | ST deem)
below 8
lakh.
To Be Recived To Be To Be ; ;
1 Tuition Fee 15000 7500 from 0 Recived Recived To Be Reeived. | To BeRecived
Government from Govt. | from Govt. Hom Got froumGut
To Be To Be
2 Development Fee 39850 39850 39850 39850 | Recived Recived 39850 39850
from Govt. | from Govt.
To Be To Be ; 3
3 |Other Fee* 26000 26000 26000 | | 26000 | Recived | Recived | Lo.D°Reeived | ToBe Recived
from Govt. | from Govt. from Govt. from Govt.
4 CMD (Refundable) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Identity Card 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Alumini Fee 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125
. Insurance Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 University Fee 361 361 361 361 361 361 361 361
9 ISTE Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
To Be Recived To Be : :
10 |Examination Fee 2000 2000 from 2000 2000 Recived 2000 T R vesd
from Govt.
Government from Govt.
11 Leaving Certificate Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total - 83336 75836 66336 68336 2486 486 42336 40336

Note :

1. Concession holders of Defence/PTC/STC students should pay full fee at the time of admission & get refund after sanction from sanctioning authority.

2. In case, if validity, creamy layer (as applicable) is not submitted at the time of admission, full fees has to be paid compulsorily. Reimbursement can be
claimed after submission of the required documents during the duration of course and subject to the approval of concerned authority for the same.

3. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

4. For SC/ST Category candidates, the scheme / mode of concessions, scheme of scholarship (if any) for eligible candidates, in tuition & other fees will be
announced by the Central / State Government. These candidates will get only that amount of waiver as notified in the circulars issued by the Government
Department from time to time, subject to fulfillment of norms & conditions laid down by these Departments.

5. In case of B.Tech OBC/VINT/SBC Category students, from 2018-19 onwards the amount of "Other Fees" is not sanctioned from the Government, hence
this part will to be paid during the admission process.

6. Other Fee amounting Rs. 26,000/~ when ever received from Social Welfare Department, then it will returned to students.

7. Government Scholarship against fees in case of reserved category students is only sanctioned for "Admission through CAP rounds". There is NO

scholarship sanctioned by the Government to reserved category students admitted in "Spot Round".

8. The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the rectified and approved fee structure will be followed.

9. TERTS VTG 3% TR dge e Favm i 9Ta YRR i - [Ogwi- 2033 /555834 /-2 .0 /0% /303y WK forma ST wreern ST,
<ot HITEET A FAEI ST et sraete et S o e veeh W AEEE) A - e ST S TE.

10. EBC, SC category students - Whenever the scholarship amount received form Social Welfare Department / Concern Government has to return this amount
to College within 7 days.

11. Students belonging to SEBC and EWS Category can avail educational concessions through the Chhatrapati Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Scholarship Schem
and Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme.

12. Reardis yew A aae ¥ @RS Rgardemrgs smeea oRRER oA A,

13. WERTE VA I @ Astrer v yree futa w, frsmg-209y/ fatie o¢ T RoRY TAW FeIvT vk @ uivam yEETH oo Yo T

*Other Fee Details
1 Gymkhana Fee 1300
P Gathering Fee 1300
3 Laboratory Fee 9100 J\
4 TPO 1820
5 Internet Fee 5200 /
6 Library Fee 7280 PRIN AL
Total - 26000

Govt. Galigge of Engineering, Karad

Govt. College of Engineering, Karad

The above fee structure is applicable subject to approval of Board of Management.

Note : Any change in the prescribed fee as directed by DTE / BoM Will be applicable / mandatory to the studen% i3— m g
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Government College of Engineering, Karad
( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )

Fee Structure for First Year MCA 2025-26

Open/ EBC |EBC/EWS TFWS SC/ST (Male) | SC/ST (Kemale) VIDT/NTI/ NT2/ VIDT/NT1/ NT2/ NT3/OBC/
Defence/S| /EWS/ |/ SEBC NT3/OBC/ SBC (Male) SBC (Female) (NCL =i=-fissiram
TC/ SEBC (Female) (NCL =m-feisran. s RIS W)
< PTC | (Male) | (NCL =- ]
Sr. No. Particulars Male? | Tncoie fdrtare
Female) | below 8 YT,
lakh. TUAEE)
To Be
= : To Be Reci Reci
1 |Tuition Fee 4000 | 2000 | Recived 0 skocyed | To BaBouved |y o moimenl RoauGow: | 7oie Hedivisd Shom Govk
from Govt. from Gowvt.
from Govt
2 |Development Fee 8740 | 8740 8740 gdg | oPeedved | Jo Bk Reuved 8740 8740
from Govt. from Govt.
3 |Other Fee* 17400 | 17400 | 17400 figg | TeDetiepiad ) TaDeiRcovel 17400 17400
from Govt. from Gowt.
4 |CMD (Refundable) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
5 |Identity Card 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
6 |Alumini Fee 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
7 |Insurance Fee 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234
8 |University Fee 361 361 361 361 361 361 361 361
9 |ISTE Fee 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177
To Be To Be Recived
10 |Examination Fee 1500 | 1500 | Recived 1500 1500 925 S e 1500 To Be Recived fram Govi.
from Govt.
from Govt,
11 [Leaving Certificate Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Total - 33812 | 31812 28312 29812 3672 2172 29812 28312
r Home University All Open & Category Student| Other University All Open & Category Student
* Eligibility Fee Extra i
Rs. 310/- Rs. 510/-

Note :

1. Concession holders of Defence/PTC/STC students should pay full fee at the time of admission & get refund after sanction from sanctioning authority.

2. In case, if validity, creamy layer (as applicable) is not submitted at the time of admission, full fees has to be paid compulsorily. Reimbursement can be claimed after submission
3. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

4. For SC/ST Category candidates, the scheme / mode of concessions, scheme of scholarship (if any) for eligible candidates, in tuition & other fees will be announced by the

5. In case of B.Tech OBC/VINT/SBC Category students, from 2018-19 onwards the amount of "Other Fees" is not sanctioned from the Government, hence this part will to be paid
during the admission process.

6. Other Fee amounting Rs. 26,000/- when ever received from Social Welfare Department, then it will returned to students.

7. Government Scholarship against fees in case of reserved category students is only sanctioned for " Admission through CAP rounds". There is NO scholarship sanctioned by the
8. The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the rectified and approved fee structure will be followed.

9, TEATE IR T T SES FEA] 6T A S Y FEi - - 2033 /08230 /foeng, .30 /0% /303y @R Tagd S Heean s, SO S @ fae seidie
Tl araetel formvr yeer @ e Y[k ST A A RIS s Sese TR,

10. EBC, SC category students - Whenever the scholarship amount received form Social Welfare Department / Concern Government has to return this amount to College within 7

days.

11. Students belonging to SEBC and EWS Category can avail educational concessions through the Chhatrapati Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Scholarship Schem and Dr. Panjabrao
Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme.

12. ReEmfts o A agwr ¥ 3R Rgardewgs sreen wvaseaR s 3

13. WENTE, VA T & dafvenn frar s frota . frerg-ovy /. Rou /AT /i o¢ TR R0y AW Tl 9k @ Ut Y Roo % .

*Other Fee Details

1 Gymkhana Fee 1305

2 Gathering Fee 1200

3 Laboratory Fee 1902

4 TPO 1695

5 Internet Fee 4790

6 Library Fee 6508 P
Total - 17400 RI

Syt Gilege of Engineering, Karad
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Government College of Engineering, Karad
( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )

Fee Structure for Second Year MCA 2025-26

Open/ EBC |EBC/EWS TFWS SC/ST (Male) SC/ST (Female) VIDT/NT1/ NT2/ VIDT/NT1/ NT2/ NT3/0BC/
Defence/S| /EWS/ |/ SEBC NT3/OBC/ SBC (Male) SBC (Female) (NCL at-fimstar
TC/ SEBC (Female) (NCL =t=-frdfeter wmoms TRVITTS W)
Sr. No. Particulars (:I:Iir’ I(:::::I:’E (1:5(;*‘:3:.1, )
Female) | below 8 .
lakh. | ¥
To Be : ;
1 Tuition Fee 4000 2000 Recived 0 TufBe Recived | .o Be Recived To Be Recived from Govt. To Be Recived from Govt.
rom Govt. from Gowt.
from Govt.
5 ; To Be Recived | To Be Recived
2 Development Fee 8740 8740 8740 8740 o e o Gt 8740 8740
3 |Other Fee* 17400 | 17400 | 17400 Ty4gy: | TobeRecived.| SoeRearved 17400 17400
from Govt. from Govt.
4 CMD (Refundable) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Identity Card 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Alumini Fee 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
7 Insurance Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 University Fee 361 361 361 361 361 361 361 361
9 ISTE Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
‘ ToBe To Be Recived
10 |Examination Fee 1500 | 1500 | Recived 1500 1500 R 1500 To Be Recived from Govt.
from Govt.
from Gowt.
11 |Leaving Certificate Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total - 32251 30251 26751 28251 2111 611 28251 26751
Note :
1. Concession holders of Defence/PTC/STC students should pay full fee at the time of admission & get refund after sanction from sanctioning authority.
2. In case, if validity, creamy layer (as applicable) is not submitted at the time of admission, full fees has to be paid compulsorily. Reimb t can be claimed after submission of

3. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

4. For SC/ST Category candidates, the scheme / mode of concessions, scheme of scholarship (if any) for eligible candidates, in tuition & other fees will be announced by the Central /
5. In case of B.Tech OBC/VINT/SBC Category students, from 2018-19 onwards the amount of "Other Fees" is not sanctioned from the Government, hence this part will to be paid
during the admission process.

6. Other Fee amounting Rs. 26,000/- when ever received from Social Welfare Department, then it will returned to students.

7. Government Scholarship against fees in case of reserved category students is only sanctioned for "Admission through CAP rounds". There is NO scholarship sanctioned by the

8. The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the rectified and approved fee structure will be followed.

0. RN VI SO T SR e N AT SIS YA e - g 2023 /9.5 230 /feravig, f.0/08 /0% AW o SR e ST, o WE | e waride
feremeateT srEEE for v o Y SR S dEEt - ST JH SR T

10. EBC, 5C category students - Whenever the scholarship amount received form Social Welfare Department / Concern Government has to return this amount to College within 7
days.

11. Students belonging to SEBC and EWS Category can avail educational concessions through the Chhatrapati Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Scholarship Schem and Dr. Panjabrao
Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme.

12. s (e Ao wae ¥ ABNE Re@rioEga Aeear TUSEEER Foar

13, WA AR TeU A Aty frar v fot w, freg- 209 /0w ok /A- o /e oc T Rove TR et a7 witen gt Roo %o A

*Other Fee Details
1 Gymkhana Fee 1305
2 Gathering Fee 1200
3 Laboratory Fee 1902 ’r
4 TPO 1695
5 Internet Fee 4790
5] Library Fee 6508 PR'
Total - 17400

Govt«@ollege of Engineering, Karac

Govt. College of Engineering, Karad

The above fee structure is applicable subject to approval [
Note : Any change in the prescribed fee as directed by DTE / Bol andatory to the students.

R A
iy R
| AT ararey 4 b S

fete - -8 JUL 2005




Government College of Engineering, Karad
( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )

Fee Structure for First Year M.Tech 2025-26
Non Sponsor
\i. No. \ Particulars P MX Sponsored SCIST VIDT/NTV NT2 NTaonc: s )
1 Tuition Fee 15000 30000 To Be Recived from Govt. To Be Recived from Govt.
2 |Development Fee 39850 39850 To Be Recived from Govt. 39850
3 QOther Fee* 26000 26000 To Be Recived from Govt. 26000
4 CMD (Refundable) 1000 1000 1000 1000
5 Identity Card 100 100 100 100
6 Alumini Fee 250 250 250 250
7 Insurance Fee 234 234 234 234
8 University Fee 361 361 361 361
9 ISTE Fee 177 177 177 177
10 Examination Fee 3000 3000 3000 3000
11 Leaving Certificate Fee 50 50 50 50
Total - 86022 101022 5172 71022
Home Universi : en 1 niversity All & Cate
% Eligibility Fee Extra e ersity All Open & Category Student Other University All Open & Category Student
Rs. 310/- Rs.510/-

Note :

1. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

2, Rgardis e e aaw § dBRE Reardormg Seear TOEEER FoAE .

*Other Fee Details

1 Gymkhana Fee 1300
2 Gathering Fee 1300
3 Laboratory Fee 9100
4 TPO 1820
5 Internet Fee 5200
6 Library Fee 7280

Total - 26000

The above fee structure is applicable subject to approval of Board of Management.

1

PRI
Gal. Calede At Enaingering, Karad

Note : Any change in the prescribed fee as directed by DTE / BoM Will be applicable / mandatory to the students.
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Government College of Engineering, Karad

[ An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )

Fee Structure for Second Year M.Tech 2025-26

Non Sponsored Sponsored SC/ST VIDT/NT1/NT2/NT3/OBC/SBC (NCL
Sr. No. Particulars (Income Limit - TeeitetaT T e
Rs. 2,50,000/-)

1 Tuition Fee 15000 30000 To Be Recived from Govt. To Be Recived from Govt.

2 Development Fee 39850 39850 To Be Recived from Govt. 39850

3 Other Fee* 26000 26000 To Be Recived from Govt. 26000

4 CMD (Refundable) 0 0 0 0

5 Identity Card 0 0 0 0

6 Alumini Fee 250 250 250 250

7 Insurance Fee 0 0 0 0

8 University Fee 361 361 361 361

9 ISTE Fee 0 0 0 0

10 Examination Fee 3000 3000 3000 3000

11 |Leaving Certificate Fee 0 0 0 0

Total - 84461 99461 3611 69461

Note :

1. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

2. Reardis o A aae § doRer Reamdemgs smeear TiTEsRER F0arT d.

*Other Fee Details

1 Gymkhana Fee 1300
2 Gathering Fee 1300
3 Laboratory Fee 9100
4 TPO 1820
5 Internet Fee 5200
6 Library Fee 7280

Total - 26000

The above fee structure is applicable subject to approval of Board o

Note : Any change in the prescribed fee as directed by DTE / BoM Will be applicable / mandatoryto the students.
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Government College of Engineering, Karad

( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )

Fee Structure for J & K Students & Other State GOI Students2025-26

1 First Year B.Tech| Second Year Third Year Final Year
Sr. No. Particulars
B.Tech B.Tech B.Tech
1 Tuition Fee 15000 15000 15000 15000
2 Development Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
3 Other Fee* 4000 4000 4000 4000
4 CMD (Refundable) 1000 0 0 0
5 Identity Card 100 0 0 0
6 Alumini Fee 125 125 125 125
7 Insurance Fee 701 0 0 0
8 University Fee 361 361 361 361
9 ISTE Fee 295 0 0 0
10 Examination Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000
11 Leaving Certificate fee 50 0 0 0
Total - 28632 26486 26486 26486

* Eligibility Fee Extra

Other University

Rs. 510/-

Note :

1. Examination fee for backlog courses to be paid separately as per No. of courses appeared.

2. Examination fee shall be notified by University in Aug-2017 / Feb-2018.

3. fyrarsit faemdie Fieeray @i v . frarst fa. /e fawm/su G iF 0¥/ /o8 /034 TAN faemdte Yo Welier TUehTe Y76 T a1

FIOGT AT AR,
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Government College of Engineering, Karad

( An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra )
Fee Structure for Ph.D 2025-26

Sr. No. Particulars Full Time Part-Time

1 Tuition Fee - -

2 Development Fee - 30000

3 Other Fee - -

4 CMD (Refundable) : :

5 Identity Card - -

6 Alumini Fee - -

7 Insurance Fee - k

8 University Fee = =

9 ISTE Fee = z

10 Examination Fee - =

11 Leaving Certificate Fee - -
Total - 0 30000

Note :

Any Change in the prescribed fee will be applicable as directed by BoM.

Govt. College Phigwigaheering, Karad
Govt. College of Engineering, Karad




